Vereinsmeisterschaft GSSV 19.10.2024 - Class Leaders - UHR: 2024-10-13

Match Results - Senior

Place Name No.

1 Niederlander, Ralph
Sippl, Glnter
Pumberger, Alexander
Hahn-Hahn, Gerhard
Reinhardt, Thomas
Lindinger, Rudolf
Zauner, Roland
Vonlanthen, Gerhard
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Match Results - Allgemein

Place Name No.

1 Sickinger, Robert
Reitberger, Clemens
Sopek, Alexander
Pichlmann, Thomas
Rammelmdiller, Benjamin
Fischbauer, Dominik
Minichshofer, Christian
Voraberger, Michael
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Match Results - Damen

Place Name No.

1 Pichlmann, Elisabeth
Vonlanthen, Angelika
Doppelbauer, Elisabeth
Minichshofer, Brigitte
Schellenhuber, Helga
Gruber, Jaqueline

ook WN

Class

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Class

Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein

Class

Damen
Damen
Damen
Damen
Damen
Damen

Div

UHR
UHR
UHR
UHR
UHR
UHR
UHR
UHR

Div

UHR
UHR
UHR
UHR
UHR
UHR
UHR
UHR

Div

UHR
UHR
UHR
UHR
UHR
UHR

Category Match Pts
(7) 171.00
(8) 169.00
(8) 168.00
(7) 167.00
(5) 163.00
(7) 160.00
(5) 157.00
(5) 137.00

Category Match Pts
(10) 173.00
(8) 171.00
(8) 167.00
(7) 166.00
(7) 164.00
(6) 163.00
(6) 162.00
(5) 162.00

Category Match Pts
(7) 164.00
(6) 160.00
(6) 159.00
(6) 157.00
(5) 151.00
(5) 130.00
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Match %
98.84%
97.69%
97.11%
96.53%
94.22%
92.49%
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79.19%

Match %
100.00%
08.84%
96.53%
95.95%
94.80%
94.22%
93.64%
93.64%

Match %
94.80%
92.49%
91.91%
90.75%
87.28%
75.14%



